LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 259 by Senator White

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 1, following "procedures;" and before "to" delete "and"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 9, line 26, following "additions" and before "by" change "affected" to "effected"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 9, line 29, following "met" change "." to ":"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 11, line 29, following "of" and before "merger" change "the" to "a"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 12, line 26, following "the" and before "continuing" change "twelve hour" to
- 11 "twelve-hour"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 22, line 27, following "domestic" and before "real estate" insert "and"